Bee Swarm List 2021 Rochester Beekeepers

10 mile radius from Pittsford

Webster & Irondequoit areas Up to 8 feet high

Swarm removal 8 feet up or less, within 50 mile radius of Rochester

Rochester East side out to Fairport up to 6' high

Honeoye Falls, Mendon, Pittsford, Victor up to 6' high

Mendon, Honeoye falls, Pittsford, Henrietta
Monroe county
Rochester 75 miles radius

Monroe County

Southwest Wayne county as well as Fairport, Farmington, and Victor

Avon, Geneseo, Caledonia, Scottsville, Rush, Lima, Conesus, Honeoye

Monroe county, Lima and Avon

Eastern Monroe, Northeast Wayne County, Brighton up to 6’ high

Monroe County West of 390,0rleans County East of Albion

20 miles from Scottsville or Henrietta up to 8’ high

Kendall area

Gates, Rochester area

Monroe, Livingston, Genesee, Ontario Counties

585-217-1132
585-944-2594

585-330-2234

585-298-7361
585-455-2247
585-410-5795
585.703.4014
585-260-6860
585-953-3285.
(585)752-8769
585-330-1568
585-230-9061
585-820-6619
585-228-9995
585-754-2764
540-239-3225
585-489-9321

585-820-5793

Dave Mesmer
Tim Palermo

Katie Besaw

Elizabeth Cameron

Jeff Levinn

Bud Langley

Fino Profeta

Doug Streeter trap-outs, Cutouts, swarms
jack Allen

Mark Sanson

Bryan Glotzbach; up to 12’ high

Mike Itterman; cut-outs & trap-outs

Pat Bono

Scott Martin

Cat Ashworth
William Dixon
Tarik Ozkaynak

Jesse Perkins



