Bee Swarm List 2021 Rochester Beekeepers

10 mile radius from Pittsford	585-217-1132	Dave Mesmer
Webster & Irondequoit areas Up to 8 feet high	585-944-2594	Tim Palermo
Swarm removal 8 feet up or less, within 50 mile radius of Rochester	585-330-2234	Katie Besaw
Rochester East side out to Fairport up to 6' high	585-298-7361	Elizabeth Cameron
Honeoye Falls, Mendon, Pittsford, Victor up to 6' high	585-455-2247	Jeff Levinn
Mendon, Honeoye falls, Pittsford, Henrietta	585-410-5795	Bud Langley
Monroe county	585.703.4014	Fino Profeta
Rochester 75 miles radius	585-260-6860	Doug Streeter trap-outs, Cutouts, swarms
Monroe County	585-953-3285.	jack Allen
Southwest Wayne county as well as Fairport, Farmington, and Victor	(585)752-8769	Mark Sanson
Avon, Geneseo, Caledonia, Scottsville, Rush, Lima, Conesus, Honeoye	585-330-1568	Bryan Glotzbach; up to 12' high
Monroe county, Lima and Avon	585-230-9061	Mike Itterman; cut-outs & trap-outs
Eastern Monroe, Northeast Wayne County, Brighton up to 6' high	585-820-6619	Pat Bono
Monroe County West of 390, Orleans County East of Albion	585-228-9995	Scott Martin
20 miles from Scottsville or Henrietta up to 8' high	585-754-2764	Cat Ashworth
Kendall area	540-239-3225	William Dixon
Gates, Rochester area	585-489-9321	Tarik Ozkaynak
Monroe, Livingston, Genesee, Ontario Counties	585-820-5793	Jesse Perkins